
Course Selection Codes/Courses for Class of 2027
Please note: Courses must be selected through Aeries Student Portal by February 17th!

Review the Academic Planning Guide on the WHS website for course descriptions.

LANGUAGE ARTS OPTIONS
Language Arts 1 Advanced - Must have a B+
or higher in 8th Grade

VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS ELECTIVES
10 Credits Required - Graduation

1100
1101

Language Arts 1
*Language Arts 1 Advanced
*Must have a B+ or Higher in 8th
Grade

3000
3010
3045
3056
3075
3042
3030
3049
3047
3050
3048

Art I
Ceramics I
Concert Band
Concert Choir
Dance I
Music Appreciation
Theatre Art I (Drama)
Marching Band
Symphonic Band
Jazz Band (Audition required)
String Orchestra

MATHEMATICS OPTIONS
Integ Math 2 - Must be currently enrolled and
passing Integ Math 1.

WORLD LANGUAGE ELECTIVES
10 Credits Required - Graduation
20 Credits Required- UC/CSU eligibility

1400
1402

Integ Math 1
*Integ Math 2
*Must be currently enrolled and
passing Integ Math 1.

1929
1957
1911
1901
1902

American Sign Language 1
Exploratory French
French 1
Spanish 1
*Spanish 2
*Must be currently enrolled and
passing Spanish 1.

GEOGRAPHY/CULTURE OPTIONS
Must have a B or higher in Social Studies &
Language Arts

GENERAL ELECTIVES
50 Credits Required - Graduation

1700
1701

Geog/Culture
*Advanced Geog/Culture
*Must have a B or Higher in Social
Studies & Language Arts

7020
7051
7054

ROTC I
Service Leadership
Leadership (By application)

CTE ELECTIVES
10 Credits Required - Graduation
30 Credits Required - CTE Pathway

4602
4011
8007
4550
8020
4015
4605
4057
1535

BITA I
**Broadcast I
Child & Adolescent Development
Computer Science
Culinary I
**Graphic Communications I
Intro to Business
**Publications Design 1 (Yearbook)
Sports Medicine
**Classes can count as CTE or VAPA


