## **Course Selection Codes/Courses for Class of 2027**

Please note: Courses must be selected through Aeries Student Portal by <u>February 17th!</u>
Review the Academic Planning Guide on the WHS website for course descriptions.

LANGUAGE ARTS OPTIONS Language Arts 1 Advanced - Must have a B+ or higher in 8th Grade		VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS ELECTIVES  10 Credits Required - Graduation	
1100 1101	Language Arts 1 *Language Arts 1 Advanced *Must have a B+ or Higher in 8th Grade	3000 3010 3045 3056 3075 3042 3030 3049 3047 3050 3048	Art I Ceramics I Concert Band Concert Choir Dance I Music Appreciation Theatre Art I (Drama) Marching Band Symphonic Band Jazz Band (Audition required) String Orchestra
MATHEMATICS OPTIONS Integ Math 2 - Must be currently enrolled and passing Integ Math 1.		WORLD LANGUAGE ELECTIVES  10 Credits Required - Graduation  20 Credits Required- UC/CSU eligibility	
1400 1402	Integ Math 1 *Integ Math 2 *Must be currently enrolled and passing Integ Math 1.	1929 1957 1911 1901 1902	American Sign Language 1 Exploratory French French 1 Spanish 1 *Spanish 2 *Must be currently enrolled and passing Spanish 1.
GEOGRAPHY/CULTURE OPTIONS  Must have a B or higher in Social Studies & Language Arts		GENERAL ELECTIVES 50 Credits Required - Graduation	
1700 1701	Geog/Culture *Advanced Geog/Culture *Must have a B or Higher in Social Studies & Language Arts	7020 7051 7054	ROTC I Service Leadership Leadership (By application)
CTE ELECTIVES  10 Credits Required - Graduation 30 Credits Required - CTE Pathway			
4602 4011 8007 4550 8020 4015 4605 4057 1535	BITA I  **Broadcast I  Child & Adolescent Development  Computer Science  Culinary I  **Graphic Communications I  Intro to Business  **Publications Design 1 (Yearbook)  Sports Medicine  **Classes can count as CTE or VAPA		